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Model GB6MP-
10-LD-U

GB8MP-
10-LD-U

# of
Hoppers 6 8

Hopper
Capacity

(1) 10 lbs.
(5) 5 lbs.

(1) 10 lbs.
(7) 5 lbs.

Width
Depth
Height

22½"
22"
34"

28"
22"
34"

Tank
Capacity 6 gal. (2) 4 gal.

Ship
Weight 160 lbs. 180 lbs.

Plumbing:¼"Water line required. Electrical: 120V,1.8KW,15A std.
120/240V,3KW,15A,or 6KW,25A opt. Export Voltage: 220 available.
Note: GB8MP-10-LD-U requires 2 water lines and 2 separate circuit's.

Panorama Series • 6&8 Flavor

Portion control add “PC” sufUx. Smartsense add “SMT”
sufUx. Hot water dispense add “W” before “LD” sufUx. Side
panel graphics package & electrical options available.

Options For This Series

Portion Control SMARTSENSE
Hot Water
Dispense

Side
Panel Graphics Electrical

Sleek, curvy and attracts attention, these models combine
Cecilware’s newest contemporary design with the industries

leading features.

CAPPUCCINODispensers
5

Vertical
Lift Door F.A.S.T. Service

Easy
Bulb Access

Slanted Whipper
Chamber Molded Fascia

Additional Features For This Series
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Options For This Series

Portion control add “PC” sufUx. Smartsense add “SMT”
sufUx. Hot water dispense button add “W” before “LD” sufUx.
Side panel graphics package & electrical options available.

Model GB6M-
10-LD-U

GB8M-
10-LD-U

GB10M-
210-LD-U

GB12M-
210-LD-U

# of
Hoppers 6 8 10 12

Hopper
Capacity

(1) 10 lbs.
(5) 5 lbs.

(1) 10 lbs.
(7) 5 lbs.

(2) 10 lbs.
(8) 5 lbs.

(2) 10 lbs.
(10) 5 lbs.

Width
Depth
Height

21½"
22"
34"

27"
22"
34"

34"
22"
35"

39½"
22"
35"

Tank
Capacity 6 gal. (2) 4 gal. (2) 4 gal. (2) 4 gal.

Ship
Weight 160 lbs. 180 lbs. 200 lbs. 220 lbs.

Plumbing:¼"Water line required. Electrical: 120V,1.8KW,15A std.
120/240V,3KW,15A,or 6KW,25A opt. Export Voltage: 220 available.
Note: GB8M10,GB10M210,GB12M210 require 2 water lines and 2
separate circuit's.

Vertical
Lift Door F.A.S.T. Service

Stainless
Drip Tray

Easy
Bulb Access

Slanted Whipper
Chamber

Portion Control SMARTSENSE
Hot Water
Dispense

Side
Panel Graphics Electrical

Destination Series • 6/8/10/12 Flavor

T urn your coffee island into a Destination for cappuccino!
Cecilware now brings you 10&12 Vavor dispensers.

Additional Features For This Series


