

Destination Series • 6/8/10/12 Flavor

' urn your coffee island into a Destination for cappuccino! Cecilware now brings you 10 & 12 flavor dispensers.

Additional Features For This Series



Options For This Series

Destination



Portion control add "PC" suffix. Smartsense add "SMT" suffix. Hot water dispense button add "W" before "LD" suffix. Side panel graphics package & electrical options available.

Model	GB6M-	GB8M-	GB10M-	GB12M-
	10-LD-U	10-LD-U	210-LD-U	210-LD-U
# of Hoppers	6	8	10	12
Hopper	(1) 10 lbs.	(1) 10 lbs.	(2) 10 lbs.	(2) 10 lbs.
Capacity	(5) 5 lbs.	(7) 5 lbs.	(8) 5 lbs.	(10) 5 lbs.
Width	21½"	27"	34"	39½"
Depth	22"	22"	22"	22"
Height	34"	34"	35"	35"
Tank Capacity	6 gal.	(2) 4 gal.	(2) 4 gal.	(2) 4 gal.
Ship Weight	160 lbs.	180 lbs.	200 lbs.	220 lbs.

Plumbing: 1/4" Water line required. Electrical: 120V, 1.8KW, 15A std. 120/240V, 3KW, 15A, or 6KW, 25A opt. **Export Voltage:** 220 available. **Note:** GB8M10, GB10M210, GB12M210 require 2 water lines and 2 separate circuit's.



Panorama Series • 6&8 Flavor

Cleek, curvy and attracts attention, these models combine Cecilware's newest contemporary design with the industries leading features.

Additional Features For This Series



Options For This Series



Portion control add "PC" suffix. Smartsense add "SMT" suffix. Hot water dispense add "W" before "LD" suffix. Side panel graphics package & electrical options available.

Panorama	Model	GB6MP- 10-LD-U	GB8MP- 10-LD-U			
	# of Hoppers	6	8			
	Hopper Capacity	(1) 10 lbs. (5) 5 lbs.	(1) 10 lbs. (7) 5 lbs.			
	Width Depth Height	22½" 22" 34"	28" 22" 34"			
	Tank Capacity	6 gal.	(2) 4 gal.	4		
	Ship Weight	160 lbs.	180 lbs.			
	Plumbing: ¼" Water line required. Electrical: 1: 120/240V, 3KW, 15A, or 6KW, 25A opt. Export Note: GB8MP-10-LD-LJ requires 2 water lines an					



Plumbing: ¹/₄" Water line required. Electrical: 120V, 1.8KW, 15A std. 120/240V, 3KW, 15A, or 6KW, 25A opt. Export Voltage: 220 available. Note: GB8MP-10-LD-U requires 2 water lines and 2 separate circuit's.

CAPPUCCINODispensers

5